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INTRODUCTION
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NITRAS - PROTECTIVE CLOTHING
Our body is a masterpiece of nature and combines a perfect interaction

of skeleton, muscles, nerves and organs. In this way our body ensures
that we are always efficient and ready for action. Contribute to this and

offer your body the optimal protection and practical support it needs
- your body deserves it!

We cover the most common work areas with our range of protective 
clothing. These include high visibility clothing and chemical protective 

clothing. So you are always optimally equipped. Due to the high 
functionality, the practical details and the accessories, you will find the

right equipment for all weather and environmental conditions, which 
makes your everyday life more comfortable and safer. With NITRAS you 

can be sure: we offer you performance that fits!
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PROTECTIVE CLOTHING
STANDARDS AND PICTOGRAMS

All performance levels, pictograms and information specified in this catalogue comply with the state as of September 2023. These are subject to change during the validity of
this catalogue. Please contact us for any queries or current information. All information is subject to change.

General explanations of achieved performance levels (all tests were carried out under laboratory conditions):
1-6 / A-F Achieved test result (the higher, the better)
0 Minimum performance level not achieved
X Not tested or not applicable due to the material or design

EN ISO 13688 Protective clothing - general requirements
General performance requirements for ergonomics, harmlessness, size designation, aging, compatibility and characterisation of 
protective clothing as well as the information that the manufacturer must provide with the protective clothing.

EN 14605 Protective clothing against liquid chemicals
Performance requirements for clothing with liquid-tight (type 3) or spray-tight (type 4) connections, including items providing 
protection to parts of the body only (types PB [3] and PB [4]).

EN ISO 13982-1 Protective clothing for use against solid particulates

     
Performance requirements for chemical protective clothing providing protection to the full body against airborne solid particulates 
(type 5 clothing).

EN 13034 Protective clothing against liquid chemicals

    
Performance requirements for chemical protective clothing offering limited protective performance against liquid chemicals (type 6
and type PB [6] equipment).

EN 14126 Protective clothing against infective agents
Performance requirements and test methods for protective clothing against infective agents.

EN 1073-2 Protective clothing against radioactive contamination
Requirements and test methods for non-ventilated protective clothing against particulate radioactive contamination.
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PROTECTIVE CLOTHING
STANDARDS AND PICTOGRAMS

EN 1149 Protective clothing - Electrostatic properties
Part 5: material performance and design requirements.

EN 343 Protective clothing - Protection against rain
A
B
C

Requirements and test methods for materials and seams of protective clothing against the influence of precipitation (e.g. rain, snow),
fog and ground humidity.

Test parameter Performance level
A Resistance to water 1-4
B Water vapour permeability 1-4
C Finished garment tested in the rain tower R*

* Note: If the garment has not been tested, R will be replaced with X.

EN ISO 20471 High-visibility clothing

 A
Requirements for high-visibility clothing which signals the presence of wearers visually. The high-visibility clothing ensures that the 
wearer is strikingly visible for drivers or operators of other technical equipment in all lighting conditions; both under conditions in 
daylight or under spotlight in the dark. The class of clothing depends on the smallest area of the visible material. 

Test parameter Class
A Minimum area of the visible material in square meters 1-3

Material Class 3 Class 2 Class 1
Background material 0,80 sqm 0,50 sqm 0,14 sqm
Retroreflective material 0,20 sqm 0,13 sqm 0,10 sqm
Material with combined features n. a. n. a. 0,20 sqm

EN 13758-2 Protective properties against ultraviolet solar radiation
EN 13758-2

40+

UPF 40+

Requirements for clothing intended to protect the wearer against exposure to ultraviolet solar radiation.

Wash-care instructions

Machine wash 60° C Do not tumble dry

Machine wash 40° C Warm iron

Machine wash 30° C Cold iron

Do not wash Do not iron

Do not bleach Dry cleaning possible

Tumble dry, low temperature Do not dry clean

Hydrostatic head / Breathability
This pictogram indicates the hydrostatic head (mmH2O) as well as the breathability (g/sqm/24h) of shell fabric or complete garments .

3M Scotchlite™ Reflective Material
3M Scotchlite™ Reflective Material ensures the early identification of people at dusk, darkness and poor visibility and protects them 
against possible serious accidents. Due to 3M Scotchlite™ Reflective Material, the user is more visible and it is possible to recognise him 
quickly. Therefore 3M Scotchlite™ Reflective Material is an important part of modern workwear.
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GUNOVA
GUNOVA chemical protective aprons are made of strong and resistant PVC foil, have reinforced and welded in plastic eyelets and their 
neck and side ribbons are made of polyester drill.

Premium quality
PREM
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M

☆QUA
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TY

☆ The quality of our products is our first priority and our whole product range is meeting our high standards. Products which have further 
premium features (e.g. due material selection, fitting, characteristics, finishing) are marked with this pictrogram.

Reflective elements
This pictogram indicates clothing that are equipped with reflective elements. Reflective elements are used for better visibility in poor 
visibility conditions.

Multifunctional garments
This pictogram indicates garments that allow multiple wearing options by turning or removing components of the garment.

PROTECTIVE CLOTHING
STANDARDS AND PICTOGRAMS

SUSTAINABILITY TRAFFIC LIGHT
Packaging
Packaging used consists entirely or partially of recycled materials.

Social aspects 
The production is amfori BSCI-audited (or according to a comparable standard) and thus contributes to the improvement of social standards or working 
conditions in the country of production.
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PROTECTIVE CLOTHING
SIZE CHARTS

Following, we provide you with extensive and detailed information which is relevant for determining the correct sizes:
1. International sizes
2. Conversion jeans sizes
3. Fits
4. Fit (example)
5. Protective overalls (size charts)
6. High-visibility clothing (size charts)

1. International sizes

DE IT FR ES GB RU International
42 42 38 32 32 42 3XS
44 44 40 34 34 44 2XS
46 46 42 36 36 46 XS
48 48 44 38 38 48 S
50 50 46 40 40 50 M
52 52 48 42 42 52 L
54 54 50 44 44 54 XL
56 56 52 46 46 56 2XL
58 58 54 48 48 58 3XL
60 60 56 50 50 60 3XL
62 62 58 52 52 62 4XL
64 64 60 54 54 64 4XL
66 66 62 56 56 66 5XL
68 68 64 58 58 68 5XL
70 70 66 60 60 70 6XL
72 72 68 62 62 72 6XL

Since body proportions can vary widely in different countries it is not easily possible to translate sizes at international level. Therefore there is no binding and consistent way 
to translate sizes. For your guidance we offer the below mentioned guide values. Based on this information you are able to draw valuable conclusions about the correct size in 
different countries and to advise your customers accordingly. For further information please do not hesitate to contact us.



8 +49 2272 9060 0 info@nitras-safety.com

PROTECTIVE CLOTHING
SIZE CHARTS

2. Conversion jeans sizes

Size Jeans size Size Jeans size Size Jeans size

24 34/28 34/30 46 32/30 32/32 90 31/32 31/34

25
35/28
36/28

35/30
36/30

36/32 48 33/30 33/32 94 32/32 32/34 32/36

26 38/28 38/30 38/32 50 34/32 34/34 98 33/34 33/36

27 40/28 40/30 40/32 52 35/32 35/34 102
34/34
35/34

34/36
35/36

28 42/28 42/30 42/32 54 38/32 38/34 104 36/34 36/36

29 44/30 44/32 56 40/32 40/34 110 38/36

58 42/32 42/34

60 44/32

The conversion of clothing sizes and jeans sizes is also not binding and uniform. This information is for orientation purposes only. Other jeans sizes can be converted according 
to the information provided.

3. Fits

Regular Fit is defined by a classic fit and a straight cut.
Recommendation: articles marked with this pictogram should be ordered in 
the regular size.

Comfort Fit is defined by a comfortable fit and a wide cut.

Recommendation: articles marked with this pictogram should be ordered one 
size smaller.

Long Fit is defined by a optimal wearing comfort, goes along with every movement and shirt stays where it should be. Long Fit is an additional property of the Regular Fit and Comfort Fit.

4. Fit (example)

Characterisation Measurements (cm)
A Body height 188
B Chest girth 114
C Waist girth 110
D Inner leg length 76
E Sleeve length 63
F Back length 65

Our model is wearing our work jacket 7554 // MOTION TEX LIGHT and our 
long work trousers 7514 // MOTION TEX LIGHT in size 54.

5. Protective overalls (size charts)

Article Fit Size A Body height (cm) B Chest girth (cm)
4500 // PP
4510 // PP
1020609 // POLYSAFE BASIC II
1020609B // POLYSAFE BASIC II
4600

- S 170-174 84-92
M 173-177 92-100
L 176-180 100-108
XL 179-183 108-116
2XL 182-186 116-124
3XL 185-189 124-132
4XL 188-192 132-140
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PROTECTIVE CLOTHING
SIZE CHARTS

6. High-visibility clothing (size charts)

Article Fit Size A Body height (cm) B Chest girth (cm) F Back length (cm)
7110
7111
7115
7116
7118

- XS 167-171 110-114 62
S 170-174 114-118 64
M 173-177 118-122 66
L 176-180 122-126 68
XL 179-183 126-132 70
2XL 182-186 132-134 72
3XL 185-189 134-138 74
4XL 188-192 138-142 76

Article Fit Size A Body height (cm) B Chest girth (cm) F Back length (cm)
7008 // MOTION TEX VIZ Regular Fit

Long Fit
XS 167-171 94-100 68
S 170-174 100-106 70
M 173-177 106-112 72
L 176-180 112-118 74
XL 179-183 118-124 76
2XL 182-186 124-130 78
3XL 185-189 130-136 80
4XL 188-192 136-142 82
5XL 191-195 142-148 84
6XL 194-198 148-154 86

Article Fit Size A Body height (cm) B Chest girth (cm) E Sleeve length (cm) F Back length (cm)
7009 // MOTION TEX VIZ Regular Fit

Long Fit
XS 167-171 94-100 64 68
S 170-174 100-106 65 70
M 173-177 106-112 66 72
L 176-180 112-118 67 74
XL 179-183 118-124 68 76
2XL 182-186 124-130 69 78
3XL 185-189 130-136 70 80
4XL 188-192 136-142 71 82
5XL 191-195 142-148 72 84
6XL 194-198 148-154 73 86

Article Fit Size A Body height (cm) B Chest girth (cm) F Back length (cm)
7013 // MOTION TEX VIZ Regular Fit XS 167-171 92-98 70

S 170-174 98-104 72
M 173-177 104-110 74
L 176-180 110-116 76
XL 179-183 116-122 78
2XL 182-186 122-128 80
3XL 185-189 128-134 82
4XL 188-192 134-140 84
5XL 191-195 140-146 86
6XL 194-198 146-152 88

Article Fit Size A Body height (cm) B Chest girth (cm) E Sleeve length (cm) F Back length (cm)
7014 // MOTION TEX VIZ Regular Fit XS 167-171 92-98 64 70

S 170-174 98-104 65 72
M 173-177 104-110 66 74
L 176-180 110-116 67 76
XL 179-183 116-122 68 78
2XL 182-186 122-128 69 80
3XL 185-189 128-134 70 82
4XL 188-192 134-140 71 84
5XL 191-195 140-146 72 86
6XL 194-198 146-152 73 88
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PROTECTIVE CLOTHING
SIZE CHARTS

Article Fit Size A Body height (cm) B Chest girth (cm) E Sleeve length (cm) F Back length (cm)
7140 // MOTION TEX VIZ PLUS
7141 // MOTION TEX VIZ PLUS

Regular Fit XS 167-171 121-127 65 72
S 170-174 127-133 65 73
M 173-177 133-139 66 74
L 176-180 139-145 66 75
XL 179-183 145-151 67 76
2XL 182-186 151-157 67 78
3XL 185-189 157-163 68 80
4XL 188-192 163-169 68 82

Article Fit Size A Body height (cm) B Chest girth (cm) E Sleeve length (cm) F Back length (cm)
7142 // MOTION TEX VIZ
7143 // MOTION TEX VIZ

Regular Fit XS 167-171 116-122 65 72
S 170-174 122-128 65 73
M 173-177 128-134 66 74
L 176-180 134-140 66 75
XL 179-183 140-148 67 76
2XL 182-186 148-156 67 78
3XL 185-189 156-164 68 80
4XL 188-192 164-172 68 82

Article Fit Size A Body height (cm) B Chest girth (cm) E Sleeve length (cm) F Back length (cm)
7144 // MOTION TEX VIZ
7145 // MOTION TEX VIZ

Regular Fit XS 167-171 116-122 66 86
S 170-174 122-128 66 88
M 173-177 128-134 67 90
L 176-180 134-140 67 92
XL 179-183 140-148 68 94
2XL 182-186 148-156 68 96
3XL 185-189 156-164 69 98
4XL 188-192 164-172 69 98

Article Fit Size A Body height (cm) B Chest girth (cm) E Sleeve length (cm) F Back length (cm)
7170 // MOTION TEX VIZ
7171 // MOTION TEX VIZ

7172 // MOTION TEX VIZ

Regular Fit XS 167-171 104-108 63 70
S 170-174 108-112 64 72
M 173-177 112-116 65 74
L 176-180 116-120 66 75
XL 179-183 120-124 67 77
2XL 182-186 124-130 68 80
3XL 185-189 130-136 69 83
4XL 188-192 136-142 70 84
5XL 191-195 142-148 71 85

Article Fit Size A Body height (cm) B Chest girth (cm) E Sleeve length (cm) F Back length (cm)
7175 // MOTION TEX VIZ PLUS Comfort Fit XS 167-171 112-116 66 72

S 170-174 116-120 67 74
M 173-177 120-122 68 75
L 176-180 122-126 69 77
XL 179-183 126-132 70 80
2XL 182-186 132-140 71 83
3XL 185-189 140-146 72 84
4XL 188-192 146-150 73 85
5XL 191-195 150-154 73 87



11+49 2272 9060 0 info@nitras-safety.com

PROTECTIVE CLOTHING
SIZE CHARTS

Article Fit Size A Body height (cm) B Chest girth (cm) E Sleeve length (cm) F Back length (cm)
7177 // MOTION TEX VIZ PLUS Regular Fit XS 167-171 102-106 64 70

S 170-174 106-110 65 72
M 173-177 110-114 66 74
L 176-180 114-118 67 76
XL 179-183 118-122 68 78
2XL 182-186 122-128 69 80
3XL 185-189 128-134 70 82
4XL 188-192 134-140 71 84

Article Fit Size A Body height (cm) B Chest girth (cm) E Sleeve length (cm) F Back length (cm)
7179 // MOTION TEX VIZ PLUS Comfort Fit XS 167-171 116-118 66 73

S 170-174 118-122 67 75
M 173-177 122-124 68 76
L 176-180 124-128 69 78
XL 179-183 128-134 70 81
2XL 182-186 134-142 71 84
3XL 185-189 142-148 72 85
4XL 188-192 148-152 73 86
5XL 191-195 152-156 73 88

Article Fit Size A Body height (cm) B Chest girth (cm) E Sleeve length (cm) F Back length (cm)
7196 // MOTION TEX VIZ Regular Fit XS 167-171 102-106 66 65

S 170-174 106-110 68 66
M 173-177 110-114 70 67
L 176-180 114-118 72 68
XL 179-183 118-122 74 69
2XL 182-186 122-128 76 70
3XL 185-189 128-134 78 71
4XL 188-192 134-140 80 72
5XL 191-195 140-146 82 73

Article Fit Size A Body height (cm) B Chest girth (cm) E Sleeve length (cm) F Back length (cm)
7573 // MOTION TEX VIZ Regular Fit 24 164-168 116-120 58 64

25 167-171 120-124 59 66
26 170-174 124-128 60 67
27 173-177 128-132 61 68
28 176-180 132-136 62 69
29 179-183 136-140 63 70
42 161-165 104-108 57 62
44 164-168 108-112 58 64
46 167-171 112-116 59 65
48 170-174 116-120 60 67
50 173-177 120-124 61 69
52 176-180 124-128 62 70
54 179-183 128-132 63 71
56 182-186 132-136 64 72
58 185-189 136-140 65 73
60 185-189 140-144 66 74
62 188-192 144-148 67 75
64 188-192 148-152 68 76
66 191-195 152-156 69 76
68 191-195 156-160 70 77
90 173-177 108-112 60 68
94 176-180 112-116 61 69
98 179-183 116-120 62 71
102 182-186 120-124 64 73
106 185-189 124-128 65 74
110 188-192 128-132 66 75
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PROTECTIVE CLOTHING
SIZE CHARTS

Article Fit Size A Body height (cm) C Waist girth (cm) D Inner leg length (cm)
7570 // MOTION TEX VIZ Regular Fit 42 161-165 70-80 31

44 164-168 74-84 31
46 167-171 78-88 31
48 170-174 82-92 31
50 173-177 86-96 31
52 176-180 90-100 31
54 179-183 94-104 31
56 182-186 98-108 32
58 185-189 104-114 32
60 185-189 110-120 32
62 188-192 116-126 33
64 188-192 120-130 33
66 191-195 124-134 33
68 191-195 128-138 33

Article Fit Size A Body height (cm) C Waist girth (cm) D Inner leg length (cm)
7571 // MOTION TEX VIZ Regular Fit 24 164-168 82-92 79

25 167-171 86-96 80
26 170-174 90-100 81
27 173-177 94-104 82
28 176-180 98-108 83
29 179-183 104-114 84
42 161-165 70-80 79
44 164-168 74-84 80
46 167-171 78-88 82
48 170-174 82-92 83
50 173-177 86-96 84
52 176-180 90-100 85
54 179-183 94-104 86
56 182-186 98-108 87
58 185-189 104-114 88
60 185-189 110-120 88
62 188-192 116-126 88
64 188-192 120-130 89
66 191-195 124-134 89
68 191-195 128-138 89
90 173-177 74-84 86
94 176-180 78-88 88
98 179-183 82-92 90
102 182-186 86-96 91
106 185-189 90-100 92
110 188-192 94-104 93



13+49 2272 9060 0 info@nitras-safety.com

PROTECTIVE CLOTHING
SIZE CHARTS

Article Fit Size A Body height (cm) C Waist girth (cm) D Inner leg length (cm)
7572 // MOTION TEX VIZ Regular Fit 24 164-168 90-94 79

25 167-171 94-98 80
26 170-174 98-102 81
27 173-177 102-106 82
28 176-180 106-110 83
29 179-183 110-116 84
42 161-165 78-82 78
44 164-168 82-86 80
46 167-171 86-90 81
48 170-174 90-94 83
50 173-177 94-98 84
52 176-180 98-102 86
54 179-183 102-106 87
56 182-186 106-110 89
58 185-189 110-116 89
60 185-189 116-122 90
62 188-192 122-128 90
64 188-192 128-134 91
66 191-195 134-140 91
68 191-195 140-146 92
90 173-177 82-86 86
94 176-180 86-90 88
98 179-183 90-94 89
102 182-186 94-98 90
106 185-189 98-102 91
110 188-192 102-106 91



2500 // GUNOVA
Shell fabric: PVC foil, black
Lining: -
Size(s): One size
Packaging unit: 10 pieces
Certification: EN ISO 13688, EN 14605
NITRAS GUNOVA, chemical protective apron, S 3/S, black (colour code: 1000), made of strong and resistant PVC foil, without 
lining, with reinforced and welded in plastic eyelets, neck and side ribbon made of polyester drill, size 80 x 100 cm, thickness 
0.3 mm, type PB [3], type PB [4]

EN 14605

CHEMICAL PROTECTIVE APRON
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PROTECTIVE CLOTHING
PROTECTIVE APRONS

Protective overalls 4500 1100 - - - - - - - I 17

4510 2000 - - - - - - - I 17

1020609 1100 V V - - - - 5, 6 III 16

1020609B 2000 V V - - - - 5, 6 III 16

4600 1100 V V V V V - 5-B, 6-B III 18

Protective aprons GUNOVA 1000 - - - - - V PB [3], PB [4] III 14

GUNOVA 1100 - - - - - V PB [3], PB [4] III 15
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PROTECTIVE CLOTHING
PROTECTIVE APRONS

Article Name Colour Size (cm) Thickness 
(mm) Article Name Colour Size (cm) Thickness 

(mm)

2500 S 3/S 1000 - Black 80 x 100 0.3 2506 W 3/S 1100 - White 80 x 100 0.3

2501 S 3/M 1000 - Black 90 x 110 0.3 2507 W 3/M 1100 - White 90 x 110 0.3

2502 S 3/L 1000 - Black 90 x 120 0.3 2508 W 3/L 1100 - White 90 x 120 0.3

2503 S 5/S 1000 - Black 80 x 100 0.5 2509 W 5/S 1100 - White 80 x 100 0.5

2504 S 5/M 1000 - Black 90 x 110 0.5 2510 W 5/M 1100 - White 90 x 110 0.5

2505 S 5/LL 1000 - Black 100 x 120 0.5 2511 W 5/L 1100 - White 90 x 120 0.5

2512 GS 4/S* 1000 - Black 80 x 100 0.5 2516 GW 4/S* 1100 - White 80 x 100 0.5

2513 GS 4/SM* 1000 - Black 80 x 110 0.5 2517 GW 4/SM* 1100 - White 80 x 110 0.5

2514 GS 4/L* 1000 - Black 80 x 120 0.5 2518 GW 4/LL* 1100 - White 100 x 120 0.5

2515 GS 4/LL* 1000 - Black 100 x 120 0.5

2506 // GUNOVA
Shell fabric: PVC foil, white
Lining: -
Size(s): One size
Packaging unit: 10 pieces
Certification: EN ISO 13688, EN 14605
NITRAS GUNOVA, chemical protective apron, W 3/S, white (colour code: 1100), made of strong and resistant PVC foil, without 
lining, with reinforced and welded in plastic eyelets, neck and side ribbon made of polyester drill, size 80 x 100 cm, thickness 
0.3 mm, type PB [3], type PB [4]

EN 14605

CHEMICAL PROTECTIVE APRON

*With lining on the back
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PROTECTIVE CLOTHING
PROTECTIVE OVERALLS

Shell fabric: 100% polypropylene
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Article description Colour code Colour Sizes

1020609 // POLYSAFE BASIC II 1100 White

1020609B // POLYSAFE BASIC II 2000 Royal blue M-3XL

1020609 // POLYSAFE BASIC II
Shell fabric: SMS, white
Lining: -
Size(s): M-4XL
Packaging unit: 50 pieces
Certification: EN ISO 13688, EN ISO 13982-1, EN 13034
NITRAS POLYSAFE BASIC II, chemical protective overall, white (colour code: 1100), SMS, pleasant wearing comfort, breathable 
material, elastic waist, hood, sleeve and leg endings for optimal fit, continuous zipper with cover, three-piece crotch for 
additional comfort, type 5, type 6

EN ISO 13982-1 EN 13034

TYPE 5 TYPE 6

CHEMICAL PROTECTIVE OVERALLS
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PROTECTIVE CLOTHING
PROTECTIVE OVERALLS

Shell fabric: 100% polypropylene
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Article description Colour code Colour Sizes

4500 // PP 1100 White

4510 // PP 2000 Royal blue L-3XL

4500 // PP
Shell fabric: Polypropylene, white
Lining: -
Size(s): M-3XL
Packaging unit: 50 pieces
Certification: -
NITRAS PP, protective overall, white (colour code: 1100), polypropylene, pleasant wearing comfort, breathable, elastic waist, 
hood, sleeve and leg endings for optimal fit, continuous zipper with cover

PROTECTIVE OVERALLS
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PROTECTIVE CLOTHING
HIGH-VISIBILITY CLOTHING

Shell fabric: 50% polypropylene, 50% polyethylene

PREM
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4600 // PROTECT
Shell fabric: SMS / laminate film, white
Lining: -
Size(s): M-3XL
Packaging unit: 50 pieces
Certification: EN ISO 13688, EN ISO 13982-1, EN 13034, EN 1149, EN 14126, EN 1073-2
NITRAS PROTECT, chemical protective overall, white (colour code: 1100), SMS with laminate film, pleasant wearing comfort, 
breathable material, elastic waist and three-piece hood as well as sleeve and leg endings for better fit, continuous zipper with
double cover and adhesive tape, low lint, three-piece crotch for additional comfort, high tear strength due to combination 
of SMS and laminate film, premium quality, electrostatic properties, protection against infection agents, type 5-B, type 6-B 

EN ISO 13982-1 EN 13034 EN 1149 EN 14126 EN 1073-2

TYPE 5-B TYPE 6-B CLASS 1

CHEMICAL PROTECTIVE OVERALL

SOFT MATERIAL
PLEASANT WEARING COMFORT

PRACTICAL POCKETS
E.G. OUTSIDE BIB POCKETS

STRIKING NEON COLOUR
FOR BETTER VISIBILITY
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PROTECTIVE CLOTHING
HIGH-VISIBILITY CLOTHING

High-visibility
waistcoats

7110 - 4100 - V - - - II 21

7111 - 4000 - V - - - II 21

7115 - 4100 - V - - - II 22

7116 - 4000 - V - - - II 22

7118 - 4100 - V - V - II 23

7118 - 4000 - V - V - II 23

7118 - 4021 - V - V - II 23

High-visibility shirts 7008 Regular Fit 4100 - V - - V II 24

7008 Regular Fit 4000 - V - - V II 24

7009 Regular Fit 4100 - V - - V II 25

7009 Regular Fit 4000 - V - - V II 25

7013 Regular Fit 4100 - V - - V II 26

7013 Regular Fit 4000 - V - - V II 26

7014 Regular Fit 4100 - V - - V II 27

7014 Regular Fit 4000 - V - - V II 27

High-visibility jackets 7140 Regular Fit 4121 - V V - - II 28

7141 Regular Fit 4021 - V V - - II 28

7142 Regular Fit 4121 - V V - - II 29

7143 Regular Fit 4021 - V V - - II 29

7144 Regular Fit 4121 - V V - - II 30

7145 Regular Fit 4021 - V V - - II 30

7170 Regular Fit 4110 - V - - - II 31

7171 Regular Fit 4010 - V - - II 31

7172 Regular Fit 4121 - V - - - II 32

7172 Regular Fit 4021 - V - - - II 32

7175 Comfort Fit 4121 - V - - - II 33

7175 Comfort Fit 4021 - V - - - II 33

7177 Regular Fit 4121 - V V - - II 34

7177 Regular Fit 4021 - V V - - II 34

7179 Comfort Fit 4121 - V V - - II 35

7179 Comfort Fit 4021 - V V - - II 35

7196 Regular Fit 4121 - V - - - II 36

7196 Regular Fit 4021 - V - - - II 36
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PROTECTIVE CLOTHING
HIGH-VISIBILITY CLOTHING

7573 Regular Fit 4110 - V - - - II 37

7573 Regular Fit 4010 - V - - - II 37

High-visibility trousers 7570 Regular Fit 4110 - V - - - II 38

7570 Regular Fit 4010 - V - - - II 38

7571 Regular Fit 4110 - V - - - II 39

7571 Regular Fit 4010 - V - - - II 39

7572 Regular Fit 4110 - V - - - II 40

7572 Regular Fit 4010 - V - - - II 40

FINISHING OF HIGH-VISIBILITY CLOTHING
In addition to the finishing of workwear, you can also use our service (see page 9 in our main catalogue) for high-visibility clothing. In this case, please take following points 
into account.

The classes of high-visibility clothing (1-3) are linked to minimum areas of the background material and the retroreflective material. These areas must not be less than the 
given dimensions, because otherwise the class and protective function of the high-visibility clothing no longer apply respectively are no longer given. The applicable classes 
according to EN ISO 20471 and the corresponding minimum areas can be found on page 5.

Accordingly, company logos may only be attached up to a certain size. We assume no liability for larger patches.

Example: If a high-visibility waistcoat fulfils class 2 with 0.55 sqm background material, a company logo may only be applied up to a size of 0.05 sqm. In addition, the reflective
stripes must not be interrupted and the background material must enclose the body in at least one place with 5 cm.

Possible areas for finishings per article / size (sqcm) XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL 6XL
7008 1,500 > 1,500 > 1,500 4,500 > 4,500 > 4,500 > 4,500 > 4,500 > 4,500 > 4,500
7009 100 > 100 > 100 1,500 > 1,500 > 1,500 > 1,500 > 1,500 > 1,500 > 1,500
7013 1,000 > 1,000 > 1,000 4,000 > 4,000 > 4,000 > 4,000 > 4,000 > 4,000 > 4,000
7014 100 > 100 > 100 1,500 > 1,500 > 1,500 > 1,500 > 1,500 > 1,500 > 1,500
7110 / 7111 2,400 2,400 2,400 2,400 3,700 600 600 600 - -
7115 / 7116 - - - - 3,200 - - - - -
7118 (unicoloured) - 3,700 400 600 >  600 >  600 > 600 > 600 - -
7118 (two-coloured) - 700 1,000 1,300 > 1,300 > 1,300 > 1,300 > 1,300 - -
7140 / 7141 100 > 100 > 100 > 100 > 100 > 100 > 100 > 100 - -
7142 / 7143 1,100 > 1,100 > 1,100 > 1,100 700 > 700 > 700 > 700 - -
7144 / 7145 7,000 > 7,000 > 7,000 > 7,000 > 7,000 > 7,000 > 7,000 > 7,000 - -
7170 / 7171 100 > 100 > 100 > 100 > 100 > 100 > 100 > 100 > 100 -
7172 100 > 100 > 100 > 100 > 100 > 100 > 100 > 100 > 100 -
7175 2,100 > 2,100 > 2,100 1,000 > 1,000 > 1,000 > 1,000 > 1,000 > 1,000 -

Please contact us for more information and to ensure that our high-visibility clothing still provides you with the security you need after finishing.
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PROTECTIVE CLOTHING
HIGH-VISIBILITY CLOTHING

Shell fabric: 100% polyester
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Article description Colour code Colour Sizes

7110 4100 Neon orange

7111 4000 Neon yellow S-4XL

7110
Shell fabric: Polyester, neon orange
Lining: -
Size(s): XS-4XL
Packaging unit: 50 pieces
Certification: EN ISO 13688, EN ISO 20471
NITRAS high-visibility waistcoat, neon orange (colour code: 4100), 120 g/sqm, breathable, with hook and loop fastener for
optimal fit, straight and loose cut, two circumferential reflective stripes for good visibility

EN ISO 20471
1 (XS-XL) 
2 (2XL-4XL)

WAISTCOATS
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PROTECTIVE CLOTHING
HIGH-VISIBILITY CLOTHING

Shell fabric: 100% polyester
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Article description Colour code Colour

7115 4100 Neon orange

7116 4000 Neon yellow

7115
Shell fabric: Polyester, neon orange
Lining: -
Size(s): XL
Packaging unit: 50 pieces
Certification: EN ISO 13688, EN ISO 20471
NITRAS high-visibility waistcoat, neon orange (colour code: 4100), 120 g/sqm, breathable, with hook and loop fastener for 
optimal fit, straight and loose cut, two circumferential reflective stripes and shoulder reflective stripes for very good visibility

EN ISO 20471

1

WAISTCOATS
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PROTECTIVE CLOTHING
HIGH-VISIBILITY CLOTHING

Shell fabric: 100% polyester
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Article description Colour code Colour

7118 4100 Neon orange

7118 4000 Neon yellow

7118 4021 Neon yellow / Navy blue

FROM SPRING 2024

7118
Shell fabric: Polyester, neon orange
Lining: -
Size(s): S-4XL
Packaging unit: 50 pieces
Certification: EN ISO 13688, EN ISO 20471, EN 1149
NITRAS high-visibility waistcoat, neon orange (colour code: 4100), 120 g/sqm, with carbon fibre, two circumferential reflective 
stripes, with shoulder reflective stripes for better visibility, with zipper, D-ring, two side pockets, smartphone pocket, pen 
pocket and ID pocket on chest, practical loop for e.g. mobile phone or flash lights

EN ISO 20471 EN 1149
1 (S)
2 (M-3XL)
1 (neon yellow / navy blue)

WAISTCOATS
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PROTECTIVE CLOTHING
HIGH-VISIBILITY CLOTHING

Shell fabric: 55% cotton, 45% polyester
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Article description Colour code Colour

7008 // MOTION TEX VIZ 4100 Neon orange

7008 // MOTION TEX VIZ 4000 Neon yellow

7008 // MOTION TEX VIZ
Shell fabric: Cotton / polyester, neon orange
Lining: -
Size(s): XS-6XL
Packaging unit: 20 pieces
Certification: EN ISO 13688, EN ISO 20471
NITRAS MOTION TEX VIZ, high-visibility T-Shirt, short sleeve, neon orange (colour code: 4100), 190 g/sqm, high wearing 
comfort thanks to soft material, ribbed round neckline with neck tape in same colour, durable double-stitched seam on hem 
and sleeves, very soft and smooth, two circumferential reflective stripes and shoulder reflective stripes for very good visibility,
UV protection UPF 40+, Regular Fit, Long Fit for optimal wearing comfort, goes along with every movement and shirt stays 
where it should be

EN 13758-2 EN ISO 20471
EN 13758-2

40+ 2

UPF 40 +

T-SHIRTS
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PROTECTIVE CLOTHING
HIGH-VISIBILITY CLOTHING

Shell fabric: 55% cotton, 45% polyester
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Article description Colour code Colour

7009 // MOTION TEX VIZ 4100 Neon orange

7009 // MOTION TEX VIZ 4000 Neon yellow

7009 // MOTION TEX VIZ
Shell fabric: Cotton / polyester, neon orange
Lining: -
Size(s): XS-6XL
Packaging unit: 20 pieces
Certification: EN ISO 13688, EN ISO 20471
NITRAS MOTION TEX VIZ, high-visibility long sleeve, neon orange (colour code: 4100), 190 g/sqm, high wearing comfort thanks
to soft material, ribbed round neckline with neck tape in same colour, knitted cuffs for optimal fit, durable double-stitched 
seams on hem, very soft and smooth, circumferential reflective stripes and shoulder reflective stripes for very good visibility, 
UV protection UPF 40+, Regular Fit, Long Fit for optimal wearing comfort, goes along with every movement and shirt stays 
where it should be

EN 13758-2 EN ISO 20471
EN 13758-2

40+ 3

UPF 40 +

LONG SLEEVES
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PROTECTIVE CLOTHING
HIGH-VISIBILITY CLOTHING

Shell fabric: 55% cotton, 45% polyester
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Article description Colour code Colour

7013 // MOTION TEX VIZ 4100 Neon orange

7013 // MOTION TEX VIZ 4000 Neon yellow

7013 // MOTION TEX VIZ
Shell fabric: Cotton / polyester, neon orange
Lining: -
Size(s): XS-6XL
Packaging unit: 20 pieces
Certification: EN ISO 13688, EN ISO 20471
NITRAS MOTION TEX VIZ, high-visibility polo shirt, short sleeve, neon orange (colour code: 4100), 190 g/sqm, high wearing 
comfort thanks to soft material, extended back for extra comfort, knitted collar, knitted cuffs, three-button placket with 
buttons of same colour, durable double-stitched seams on hem, bartacked side slits, very soft and light-weight, breathable, 
circumferential reflective stripes and shoulder reflective stripes for very good visibility, UV protection UPF 40+, Regular Fit

EN 13758-2 EN ISO 20471
EN 13758-2

40+ 2

UPF 40 +

POLO SHIRTS
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PROTECTIVE CLOTHING
HIGH-VISIBILITY CLOTHING

Shell fabric: 55% cotton, 45% polyester

41
00

 - N
EO

N 
OR

AN
GE

40
00

 - N
EO

N 
YE

LL
OW

Article description Colour code Colour

7014 // MOTION TEX VIZ 4100 Neon orange

7014 // MOTION TEX VIZ 4000 Neon yellow

7014 // MOTION TEX VIZ
Shell fabric: Cotton / polyester, neon orange
Lining: -
Size(s): XS-6XL
Packaging unit: 20 pieces
Certification: EN ISO 13688, EN ISO 20471
NITRAS MOTION TEX VIZ, high-visibility long sleeved polo shirt, neon orange (colour code: 4100), 190 g/sqm, high wearing 
comfort thanks to soft material, extended back for extra comfort, knitted collar, three-button placket with buttons of same 
colour, knitted cuffs for optimal fit, durable double-stitched seams on hem, bartacked side slits, very soft and light-weight, 
breathable, circumferential reflective stripes and shoulder reflective stripes for very good visibility, UV protection UPF 40+, 
Regular Fit

EN 13758-2 EN ISO 20471
EN 13758-2

40+ 3

UPF 40 +

LONG SLEEVED POLO SHIRTS



28 +49 2272 9060 0 info@nitras-safety.com

PROTECTIVE CLOTHING
HIGH-VISIBILITY CLOTHING
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Shell fabric: 100% polyester
Lining: 100% polyester
Padding: 100% polyester
Polar fleece: 100% polyester

Article description Colour code Colour

7140 // MOTION TEX VIZ PLUS 4121 Neon orange / Navy blue

7141 // MOTION TEX VIZ PLUS 4021 Neon yellow / Navy blue

PREM
IU
M

☆QUA
LI
TY

☆

7140 // MOTION TEX VIZ PLUS
Shell fabric: Polyester, neon orange / navy blue
Lining: Polyester, orange
Size(s): XS-4XL
Packaging unit: 10 pieces
Certification: EN ISO 13688, EN ISO 20471, EN 343
NITRAS MOTION TEX VIZ PLUS, high-visibility pilot jacket, neon orange / navy blue (colour code: 4121), 300 g/sqm, high wearing
comfort, adjustable cuffs with hook and loop fastener, soft fleece stand-up collar, 4-in-1 pilot jacket (removable sleeves 
and premium quality, removable Polar fleece), circumferential 3M Scotchlite™ Reflective Material for very good visibility, 
continuous and practical 2-way zipper with wind stopper outside, two chest and side pockets each (with inside loop for identity
card holder), smartphone, sleeve, Napoleon and inside pockets, removable and unlined hood, internal access on the back for 
finishing, premium quality, complete jacket: hydrostatic head: > 1,300 mmH2O, Regular Fit, removable winter hood optionally 
available 

EN ISO 20471 EN 343

3
3
1
X

PILOT JACKETS
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PROTECTIVE CLOTHING
HIGH-VISIBILITY CLOTHING

Shell fabric: 100% polyester
Lining: 100% polyester
Padding: 100% polyester
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Article description Colour code Colour

7142 // MOTION TEX VIZ 4121 Neon orange / Navy blue

7143 // MOTION TEX VIZ 4021 Neon yellow / Navy blue

7142 // MOTION TEX VIZ
Shell fabric: Polyester, neon orange / navy blue
Lining: Polyester, orange
Size(s): XS-4XL
Packaging unit: 10 pieces
Certification: EN ISO 13688, EN ISO 20471, EN 343
NITRAS MOTION TEX VIZ, high-visibility pilot jacket, neon orange / navy blue (colour code: 4121), 300 g/sqm, high wearing 
comfort thanks to soft fleece stand-up collar, adjustable cuffs with hook and loop fastener for fixation, circumferential 
reflective stripes for very good visibility, continuous zipper with wind stopper outside, two chest and side pockets each (with 
inside loop for identity card holder), smartphone, sleeve and inside pocket, rollable hood for protection against rain, internal 
access on the back for finishing, complete jacket: hydrostatic head: > 1,300 mmH2O, Regular Fit

EN ISO 20471 EN 343
2 (XS-S) 
3 (M-4XL)

3
1
X

PILOT JACKETS
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PROTECTIVE CLOTHING
HIGH-VISIBILITY CLOTHING

Shell fabric: 100% polyester
Lining: 100% polyester
Padding: 100% polyester
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Article description Colour code Colour

7144 // MOTION TEX VIZ 4121 Neon orange / Navy blue

7145 // MOTION TEX VIZ 4021 Neon yellow / Navy blue

7144 // MOTION TEX VIZ
Shell fabric: Polyester, neon orange / navy blue
Lining: Polyester, orange
Size(s): XS-4XL
Packaging unit: 10 pieces
Certification: EN ISO 13688, EN ISO 20471, EN 343
NITRAS MOTION TEX VIZ, high-visibility parka, neon orange / navy blue (colour code: 4121), 300 g/sqm, high wearing comfort 
thanks to extended back, soft fleece stand-up collar, adjustable cuffs with hook and loop fastener for fixation, circumferential
reflective stripes for very good visibility, practical 2-way zipper with wind stopper outside, two chest and side pockets each 
(with inside loop for identity card holder), smartphone pocket inside and outside, sleeve, Napoleon, tablet and inside pocket, 
internal access on the back for finishing,, complete jacket: hydrostatic head: > 1,300 mmH2O, Regular Fit, removable winter 
hood optionally available 

EN ISO 20471 EN 343

3
3
1
X

PARKAS
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PROTECTIVE CLOTHING
HIGH-VISIBILITY CLOTHING

Shell fabric: 100% polyester
Lining: 100% polyester
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Article description Colour code Colour

7170 // MOTION TEX VIZ 4110 Neon orange / Black

7171 // MOTION TEX VIZ 4010 Neon yellow / Black

7170 // MOTION TEX VIZ
Shell fabric: Polyester, neon orange / black
Lining: Polyester, black
Size(s): XS-5XL
Packaging unit: 10 pieces
Certification: EN ISO 13688, EN ISO 20471
NITRAS MOTION TEX VIZ, high-visibility softshell jacket, neon orange / black (colour code: 4110), 310 g/sqm, high wearing 
comfort thanks to soft softshell material with water-repellent and wind resistant properties and extended back, hook and loop
fastener and elastics at the cuffs and drawstring waist for optimal fit, sporty design, stand-up collar, 3M Scotchlite™ Reflective
Material for better visibility, continuous YKK-zipper with chin protection and double-layered wind stopper inside, inside, chest
and side pockets, shell fabric: hydrostatic head: 10,000 mmH2O / breathability: 2,000 g/sqm/24h, Regular Fit, removable hood 
optionally available

EN ISO 20471

2

SOFTSHELL JACKETS
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PROTECTIVE CLOTHING
HIGH-VISIBILITY CLOTHING

Shell fabric: 100% polyester
Lining: 100% polyester
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Article description Colour code Colour

7172 // MOTION TEX VIZ 4121 Neon orange / Navy blue

7172 // MOTION TEX VIZ 4021 Neon yellow / Navy blue

7172 // MOTION TEX VIZ
Shell fabric: Polyester, neon orange / navy blue
Lining: Polyester, black
Size(s): XS-5XL
Packaging unit: 10 pieces
Certification: EN ISO 13688, EN ISO 20471
NITRAS MOTION TEX VIZ, high-visibility softshell jacket, neon orange / navy blue (colour code: 4121), 310 g/sqm, high wearing
comfort thanks to soft softshell material with water-repellent and wind resistant properties and extended back, hook and loop
fastener and elastics at the cuffs and drawstring waist for optimal fit, sporty design, stand-up collar, circumferential segmented
reflective stripes for better visibility, continuous YKK-zipper with chin protection and double-layered wind stopper inside, 
inside, chest and side pockets, shell fabric: hydrostatic head: 10,000 mmH2O / breathability: 2,000 g/sqm/24h, Regular Fit, 
removable hood optionally available

EN ISO 20471

2

SOFTSHELL JACKETS
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PROTECTIVE CLOTHING
HIGH-VISIBILITY CLOTHING 

Shell fabric: 100% polyester
Lining: 100% polyester
Padding: 100% polyester
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Article description Colour code Colour

7175 // MOTION TEX VIZ PLUS 4121 Neon orange / Navy blue

7175 // MOTION TEX VIZ PLUS 4021 Neon yellow / Navy blue

7175 // MOTION TEX VIZ PLUS
Shell fabric: Polyester, neon orange / navy blue
Lining: Polyester, grey
Size(s): XS-5XL
Packaging unit: 10 pieces
Certification: EN ISO 13688, EN ISO 20471
NITRAS MOTION TEX VIZ PLUS, high-visibility winter softshell jacket, neon orange / navy blue (colour code: 4121), 340 g/sqm, 
high wearing comfort thanks to soft softshell material with water repellent and wind resistant properties and extended back, 
adjustable cuffs with hook and loop fastener and drawstring waist for optimal fit, soft and warming winter lining, circumferential
segmented reflective stripes for better visibility, stand-up collar, continuous YKK-zipper with chin protection and wind stopper 
inside and outside, chest, inside and side pockets, wristlet for cold temperatures, hood with drawstring for fixation, shell fabric: 
hydrostatic head: 8,000 mmH2O / breathability: 3,500 g/sqm/24h, Comfort Fit

EN ISO 20471
2 (XS-M)
3 (L-5XL)

WINTER SOFTSHELL JACKETS
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PROTECTIVE CLOTHING
HIGH-VISIBILITY CLOTHING

Shell fabric: 100% polyester
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Article description Colour code Colour

7177 // MOTION TEX VIZ PLUS 4100 Neon orange

7177 // MOTION TEX VIZ PLUS 4000 Neon yellow

7177 // MOTION TEX VIZ PLUS
Shell fabric: Polyester, neon orange
Lining: -
Size(s): XS-4XL
Packaging unit: 10 pieces
Certification: EN ISO 13688, EN ISO 20471
NITRAS MOTION TEX VIZ PLUS, high-visibility rain jacket, neon orange (colour code: 4100), 190 g/sqm,high wearing comfort 
thanks to extended back, wind resistant and waterproof properties due to welded seams, adjustable cuffs with hook and loop 
fastener and drawstring waist for optimal fit, circumferential segmented reflective stripes for better visibility, continuous YKK-
zipper with chin protection and windstopper inside and outside, chest, inside and side pockets, underarm ventilation with 
zipper for a pleasant body climate, hood with drawstring for fixation, complete jacket: hydrostatic head: > 1,300 mmH2O, 
Regular fit

EN ISO 20471 EN 343

3
3
3
X

RAIN JACKETS
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PROTECTIVE CLOTHING
HIGH-VISIBILITY CLOTHING

Shell fabric: 100% polyester
Lining: 100% polyester
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Article description Colour code Colour

7179 // MOTION TEX VIZ PLUS 4121 Neon orange / Navy blue

7179 // MOTION TEX VIZ PLUS 4021 Neon yellow / Navy blue

7179 // MOTION TEX VIZ PLUS
Shell fabric: Polyester, neon orange / navy blue
Lining: Polyester, neon orange
Size(s): XS-5XL
Packaging unit: 10 pieces
Certification: EN ISO 13688, EN ISO 20471, EN 343
NITRAS MOTION TEX VIZ PLUS, multifunctional high-visibility jacket, neon orange / navy blue (colour code: 4121), five wearing 
options, jacket outside: high-visibility parka, 230 g/sqm, soft fleece stand-up collar, wind resistant, waterproof, welded seams, 
adjustable cuffs with hook and loop fastener, elastic waist for optimal fit, integrated hood, circumferential reflective stripes for 
better visibility, continuous front YKK-zipper with wind stopper outside, inside-, chest- and side pockets, jacket inside: outside 
high-visibility softshell jacket, 140 g/sqm, wind resistant, waterproof, welded seams, soft softshell material, neon orange, 
circumferential segmented reflective stripes for very good visibility, continuous YKK-zipper, side pockets, inside quilted jacket, 
navy blue, two side pockets, very warming, removable sleeves, for all weather conditions, complete jacket: hydrostatic head: > 
1,300 mmH2O, Comfort fit

EN ISO 20471 EN 343
2 (XS-S)
3 (M-5XL)

3
2
X

MULTIFUNCTIONAL JACKETS



Shell fabric: 100% polyester
Lining: 100% polyester
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Article description Colour code Colour

7196 // MOTION TEX VIZ 4100 Neon orange

7196 // MOTION TEX VIZ 4000 Neon yellow

7196 // MOTION TEX VIZ
Shell fabric: Polyester, neon orange
Lining: Polyester, neon orange
Size(s): XS-5XL
Packaging unit: 10 pieces
Certification: EN ISO 13688, EN ISO 20471
NITRAS MOTION TEX VIZ, high-visibility windbreaker, neon orange (colour code: 4100), 180 g/sqm, very light-weight and 
high wearing comfort thanks to soft softshell material with water repellent and wind resistant properties, elastics at cuffs 
for optimal fit, decent and sporty design, comfortable lining inside (front side), small pack size and very quickly at hand, 
circumferential segmented reflective stripes for better visibility, continuous YKK-zipper with chin protection and wind stopper 
inside, chest and side pockets, hood with drawstring for fixation, Shell fabric: hydrostatic head: 25,000 mmH2O / breathability: 
2,000 g/sqm/24h, Regular Fit

EN ISO 20471

3

WINDBREAKER

36 +49 2272 9060 0 info@nitras-safety.com

PROTECTIVE CLOTHING
HIGH-VISIBILITY CLOTHING
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PROTECTIVE CLOTHING
HIGH-VISIBILITY CLOTHING

Shell fabric: 60% polyester, 40% cotton
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Article description Colour code Colour

7573 // MOTION TEX VIZ 4121 Neon orange / Navy blue

7573 // MOTION TEX VIZ 4021 Neon yellow / Navy blue

7573 // MOTION TEX VIZ
Shell fabric: Polyester / cotton, neon orange / navy blue
Lining: -
Size(s): 24-29, 42-68, 90-110
Packaging unit: 10 pieces
Certification: EN ISO 13688, EN ISO 20471
NITRAS MOTION TEX VIZ, high-visibility work jacket, neon orange / navy blue (colour code: 4121), 280 g/sqm, breathable and 
light-weight material, high wearing comfort, adjustable cuffs with buttons, elastic waist, collar, reinforcements on shoulders, 
pockets and waist, continuous front zipper with additional push button at the bottom and wind stopper outside, circumferential 
reflective stripes and reflective elements on chest and back for very good visibility, practical and funtional details: two chest 
pockets with flaps and additional smartphone pocket, two pen pockets and side pockets, inside pocket, Regular Fit 

EN ISO 20471
2 (24-25, 42-50, 90-102)
3 (26-29, 52-68, 106-110)

WORK JACKETS
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PROTECTIVE CLOTHING
HIGH-VISIBILITY CLOTHING
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Article description Colour code Colour

7570 // MOTION TEX VIZ 4121 Neon orange / Navy blue

7570 // MOTION TEX VIZ 4021 Neon yellow / Navy blue

7570 // MOTION TEX VIZ
Shell fabric: Polyester / cotton, neon orange / navy blue
Lining: -
Size(s): 42-68
Packaging unit: 10 pieces
Certification: EN ISO 13688, EN ISO 20471
NITRAS MOTION TEX VIZ, short high-visibility work trousers, neon orange / navy blue (colour code: 4121), 280 g/sqm, breathable
and light-weight material, high wearing comfort, elastic waist, reinforcements on back belt loop, back pockets and leg pockets,
circumferential reflective stripes and reflective elements on side pockets for very good visibility, practical and funtional details: 
thigh pocket with flap, ruler pocket with additional pocket, hammer loop, Regular Fit 

EN ISO 20471

1

Shell fabric: 60% polyester, 40% cotton

SHORT WORK TROUSERS
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PROTECTIVE CLOTHING
HIGH-VISIBILITY CLOTHING

Shell fabric: 60% polyester, 40% cotton
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Article description Colour code Colour

7571 // MOTION TEX VIZ 4121 Neon orange / Navy blue

7571 // MOTION TEX VIZ 4021 Neon yellow / Navy blue

7571 // MOTION TEX VIZ
Shell fabric: Polyester / cotton, neon orange / navy blue
Lining: -
Size(s): 24-29, 42-68, 90-110
Packaging unit: 10 pieces
Certification: EN ISO 13688, EN ISO 20471
NITRAS MOTION TEX VIZ, long high-visibility work trousers, neon orange / navy blue (clour code: 4121), 280 g/sqm, breathable
and light-weight material, high wearing comfort, elastic waist, reinforcements on back belt loop, knee, back and leg pockets,
circumferential reflective stripes and reflective elements at side and knee pockets for very good visibility, practical and 
funtional details: thigh pocket with flap, ruler pocket with additional pocket, knee pockets for protectors with insertion from 
below, hammer loop, Regular Fit 

EN ISO 20471
1 (42-50, 90)
2 (24-29, 52-68, 94-110)

LONG WORK TROUSERS
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PROTECTIVE CLOTHING
HIGH-VISIBILITY CLOTHING
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Article description Colour code Colour

7572 // MOTION TEX VIZ 4121 Neon orange / Navy blue

7572 // MOTION TEX VIZ 4021 Neon yellow / Navy blue

7572 // MOTION TEX VIZ
Shell fabric: Polyester / cotton, neon orange / navy blue
Lining: -
Size(s): 24-29, 42-68, 90-110
Packaging unit: 10 pieces
Certification: EN ISO 13688, EN ISO 20471
NITRAS MOTION TEX VIZ, high-visibility bib pants, neon orange / navy blue (colour code: 4121), 280 g/sqm, breathable and 
light-weight material, high wearing comfort, elastic waist, reinforcements on leg, knee, back pockets and outside bib pockets,
circumferential reflective stripes and reflective elements at side and knee pockets for very good visibility, practical and 
funtional details: thigh pocket with flap, ruler pocket with additional pocket, knee pockets for protectors with insertion from 
below, hammer loop, durable clips, elastic straps, Regular Fit

EN ISO 20471
1 (42)
2 (24-29, 44-68, 90-110)

Shell fabric: 60% polyester, 40% cotton

BIB PANTS
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PROTECTIVE CLOTHING
ACCESSORIES

REFLECTIVE ELEMENTS
FOR BETTER VISIBILITY

STRIKING NEON COLOUR 
WITH HIGHLIGHT IN BLACK

 HOOK AND LOOP FASTENER
FOR OPTIMAL FIT
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PROTECTIVE CLOTHING
ACCESSORIES

Shell fabric: 100% polyester
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Article description Colour code Colour

7103 4100 Neon orange

7104 4000 Neon yellow

7103
Material: Polyester, neon orange
Miscellaneous: -
Size(s): One size
Packaging unit: 1 piece
Certification: -
NITRAS bag for high-visibility waistcoats (without content), neon orange (colour code: 4100), for conveniently stowing 
highvisibility waistcoats, small and compact, matching articles 7110 and 7115, practical helper

BAG FOR HIGH-VISIBILITY WAISTCOATS
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PROTECTIVE CLOTHING
ACCESSORIES
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Article description Colour code Colour

7140ID 4114 Neon orange / Transparent

7141ID 4014 Neon yellow / Transparent

7140ID
Material: Polyester / plastic, neon orange / transparent
Miscellaneous: -
Size(s): One size
Packaging unit: 1 piece
Certification: -
NITRAS identity card holders incl. mounting (without content), neon orange / transparent (colour code: 4114), striking neon 
colour, available for following articles: 7030-7032, 7120-7123, 7130-7134, 7140-7145, identity card holders can be easily 
attached at the provided loops, the loops are located in the right chest pocket (front view), practical helper 

IDENTITY CARD HOLDERS
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PROTECTIVE CLOTHING
ACCESSORIES

Shell fabric: 100% polyester
Lining: 100% polyester
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Article description Colour code Colour

7140K 4100 Neon orange

7141K 4000 Neon yellow 

7140K
Material: Polyester, neon orange
Miscellaneous: Lining made of Polar fleece, black
Size(s): One size
Packaging unit: 1 piece
Certification: -
NITRAS removable winter hood, neon orange (colour code: 4100), striking neon colour, matching articles 7140 and 7144, with
hook and loop fastener at the neck and drawstring at the side for better fit, fixation with zipper, warm and soft Polar fleece 
lining

REMOVABLE HOODS
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PROTECTIVE CLOTHING
ACCESSORIES

Shell fabric: 100% polyester
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Article description Colour code Colour

7170K 4110 Neon orange / Black

7171K 4010 Neon yellow / Black

7170K
Material: Polyester, neon orange / black
Miscellaneous: -
Size(s): One size
Packaging unit: 1 piece
Certification: -
NITRAS removable hood, neon orange / black (colour code: 4110), matching article 7170, with hook and loop fastener at the 
neck and drawstring at the side for better fit, striking neon colour, with visor to protect against rainfall, fixation with zipper, 
reflective elements for better visibility  

REMOVABLE HOODS
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PROTECTIVE CLOTHING
ACCESSORIES
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Shell fabric: 100% polyester

Article description Colour code Colour

7172K 4121 Neon orange / Navy blue

7172K 4021 Neon yellow / Navy blue

7172K
Material: Polyester, neon orange / navy blue
Miscellaneous: -
Size(s): One size
Packaging unit: 1 piece
Certification: -
NITRAS removable hood, neon orange / navy blue (colour code: 4121), matching article 7172, with hook and loop fastener at the
neck and drawstring at the side for better fit, striking neon colour, with visor to protect against rainfall, fixation with zipper, 
reflective elements for better visibility  

REMOVABLE HOODS



TIME FOR A NEW COAT OF PAINT
Let your creativity run free and give our products your own coat of paint! As experts for private labels, we support you from the planning to the 
implementation of your own products. You can decide on colours, materials, design, finishes etc. and draw on our entire product range as well as 

other products. We take care of the flawless implementation and all legal aspects. 

Take advantage of our expertise and benefit from the advantages of private labels in the long term!

You can find more information on page 4.



NITRAS SAFETY
AS Arbeitsschutz GmbH
Heinrich-Hertz-Straße 11
50181 Bedburg, Germany

+49 2272 9060 0

info@nitras-safety.com

www.nitras-safety.com


